
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Sprint
Mundaú/CE 12.11.2021

Federação Cearense de Orientação

Ênio Paulo Domingos de Oliveira
CAATINGA TREKKERS
Course : H55A
Distance : 2100m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:15:56 (7'35"/km)

5/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Fernando do Espirito Santo de Medeiros0:11:49
2. José Carlos Pascotini 0:13:26
3. Luiz Borella 0:15:15

1. 87 00:02:10 190m 11'24"/km
2. 77 00:01:50 00:04:00 210m 8'44"/km
3. 36 00:00:43 00:04:43 88m 8'09"/km
4. 79 00:01:12 00:05:55 68m 17'39"/km
5. 43 00:00:58 00:06:53 121m 7'59"/km
6. 95 00:01:24 00:08:17 152m 9'13"/km
7. 64 00:00:55 00:09:12 55m 16'40"/km
8. 45 00:00:15 00:09:27 35m 7'09"/km
9. 82 00:01:05 00:10:32 136m 7'58"/km

10. 37 00:02:03 00:12:35 179m 11'27"/km
11. 83 00:00:56 00:13:31 114m 8'11"/km
12. 80 00:01:22 00:14:53 159m 8'36"/km
13. 33 00:00:40 00:15:33 79m 8'26"/km
14. 100 00:00:17 00:15:50 28m 10'07"/km
15. 999 00:00:06 00:15:56 41m 2'26"/km
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